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Date opé. : Du “lau ! Date valeur : Du “lau X

Réf. Description Date opé. Date valeur~ Type Numéro Tiers Débit Crédit Solde Relevé =
- Q X

(FREI Remboursement “= 09/04/2017 09/04/2017 — + Espece 2,50 99,25 A [ ]

W12 Adhésion/cotisation 2017 18/04/2017 18/04/2017 — + Espéece 5,00 104,25 =R |

W13 Adhésion/cotisation 2017 18/04/2017 18/04/2017 — + Espéce 5,00 109,25 =R |

(FRV Adhésion/cotisation 2017 19/04/2017 19/04/2017 — + Espéece 5,00 114,25 =R |

W15 Reglement client = 19/04/2017 19/04/2017 — + Espéce 10,30 124,55 =R |

W16 Adhésion/cotisation 2017 20/04/2017 20/04/2017 — + Espéece 5,00 129,55 =R |

W17 Reglement client = 21/04/2017 21/04/2017 — + Espéce 490 13445 =R |

W18 Réglement client = 24/04/2017 24/04/2017 — + Espéece 10,25 144,70 ER |

W19 Reglement client = 25/04/2017 25/04/2017 — + Espéce 11,80 156,50 =R |

W 20 Réglement client = 26/04/2017 26/04/2017 — + Espéece 12,45 168,95 ER |

Total pour cette page 2,50 69,70




